

CS No.316/23
ASLAM PARVEZ Vs. AMNA BEGUM

23.11.2023

Present: Sh. Javed Khan, Advocate for the plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Plaintiff seeks time to file deficient court fee. He is
directed to make up for the deficient court fee on or before
08.12.2023.

Now to come up for consideration on 08.12.2023.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/23.11.2023