

CS no. 316/23
ASLAM PARVEZ Vs. AMNA BEGUM

24.10.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Tabassum, wife of the plaintiff, in person with
Sh. Suhail Azhar, Advocate.

Mohd. Danish, Advocate for defendant no.1 and 2
through video conferencing.

Put up on 19.11.2024 for purpose fixed.

Reader/24.10.2024